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Dick Beeler Booster Invite - 4/27/2012

Jack Britt Memorial Field

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Dist Rec: 9:37.00 1999 Salem

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
10:45.00Euclid2A

11:10.00Perry3A

10:10.00Hawken1A

9:50.00Lake Catholi2B

9:50.00Gilmour Acad3B

11:01.00Wickliffe1B

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Dist Rec: 8:01.80 1984 Alliance

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
9:00.00Hawken2A

8:35.00Harvey3A

9:00.00Lake Catholi1A

9:00.00Euclid4A

8:08.00Gilmour Acad2B

8:40.00Perry3B

8:47.00Wickliffe1B

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Dist Rec: 14.40 1992 Melanie Sklepko-Chaney

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Gilmour Acad 19.40 12Maggie Dick2

Perry 18.80 10Nicolette Diehl3

Euclid 16.50 12Brianna Cunningham4

Wickliffe 16.50 12Madison Simpkins5

Lake Catholi 17.00  9Marissa Fedele6

Harvey 17.50 10Chantal Jefferson7

VASJ NT 10Kirsten Pagendarn-Winter8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Gilmour Acad 19.00  9Emily Van Zeeland2

Perry 18.30 11Kayla Coss3

Harvey 15.30 12Chelsea Rice4

Wickliffe 16.60 10Alexis Gricar5

Lake Catholi 20.00  9Valerie Lauderback6

Hawken 22.00  9Sarah Neides7

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Dist Rec: 13.70 1992 Trent Bullock-Fitch

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Gilmour Acad 19.99  9Tyler McNichols3

Wickliffe 18.67 12Jeff Jones4

Hawken 18.00  9Jonathon Simmons5

Lake Catholi 18.00 11Chief Kingu6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Hawken 20.00 12Jacob Dennis2

Euclid 16.75 11LuRay Baker3

Gilmour Acad 16.49 11Matt Ray4

Lake Catholi 18.00 10Brandon Rassavong5

Wickliffe 18.43  9Pat Picciano6

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Dist Rec: 11.90 1992 Yolanda Morgan-Warren Harding

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Wickliffe 13.85 10Michaela Gamiere1

VASJ 13.45 11Aziza Cranfield2

Euclid 13.20 12Jasmine Campbell3

Perry 12.50 11Dana Crofoot4

Lake Catholi 12.80 10Frances Bull5

Harvey 13.10 11Hannah Britton6

Hawken 13.80  9Erica Bucchieri7

Gilmour Acad 15.20  9Kylie Velotta8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
VASJ 14.20 10Maelyn Bacchus1

Wickliffe 13.50 10Leanne Riedthaler2

Harvey 13.40 12Moriah Pearson3

Gilmour Acad 12.52 12Briah Owens4

Euclid 12.70 11Ebony Davis5

Perry 12.90 12Morgan Hanno6

Lake Catholi 13.70  9Ally Holy7

Hawken 14.60  9Sarah Neides8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Dist Rec: 10.60 1989 D. Austin(89) M.Austin(95)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Gilmour Acad 12.68 10Chris Sommers1

Harvey 11.80  9Tray Smith2

Wickliffe 11.72 12Cortez Grayson3

VASJ 11.41 10Marvelle Ross4

Hawken 11.50 11Kevin Harkey5

Euclid 11.60 11Brian Lee6

Perry 12.10 10Brock Hurd7

Lake Catholi 11.90 12Marshall Beck8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Hawken 12.20 11Luke Genutis1

Harvey 11.80 11Xavier Walker2

Gilmour Acad 11.70 12Benoit Mapagno3

Perry 11.20 11Zak Hurd4

Euclid 11.50 12Rakeesh Nolden5

Lake Catholi 11.70  9Ricky Osborne6

Wickliffe 11.90 12Justin Powall7

VASJ 11.84 11Tyler Cruickshank8

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Dist Rec: 1:44.40 1987 Youngstown East

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
1:59.00Perry1

1:55.00Lake Catholi2

1:52.24VASJ3

1:48.00Euclid4

1:49.30Harvey5

1:51.90Wickliffe6

1:56.00Hawken7

1:57.00Gilmour Acad8

Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
1:45.00Perry1

1:34.77VASJ2

1:34.00Euclid3

1:34.00Gilmour Acad4

1:34.00Wickliffe5

1:34.00Harvey6

1:37.50Lake Catholi7

1:40.00Hawken8

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Dist Rec: 5:08.40 1987 Laurie Gomez-Boardman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Euclid 6:20.00  9Jada Gilliam2A

Lake Catholi 5:50.00 11Maria Domen3A

Wickliffe 5:59.00 10Jessica Keefer1A

Lake Catholi 5:50.00  9Taylor Newhart4A

Euclid 6:45.00  9Mallory Milicki2B

Gilmour Acad 5:23.10  9Hannah Markel3B

Perry 6:10.00 10Marissa Sell1B

Wickliffe 6:15.00 12Erica Davis4B

Hawken 5:14.00 12Alexandra Markovich2C

Perry 6:30.00  9Cecilia Hardy3C

Harvey 7:10.00 10Aryn Preston1C

Gilmour Acad 5:43.00 11Maddie Krakowiak4C

Hawken 5:30.00 12Rachel McKay2D

Harvey 5:45.00 12Amber Land3D

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Dist Rec: 4:18.60 1998 Chris Acs-Niles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gilmour Acad 4:39.00 11Alexander Ulatowski1

Lake Catholi 5:20.00 12Luke Meaney2

Lake Catholi 4:45.00 10Jordan Pritchard3

Wickliffe 4:55.00 10David Monturi4

Wickliffe 5:08.00 12Steven Molnar5

Euclid 6:00.00 09Jaren Gilliam6

Harvey 5:00.00 11Deondre Martin7

VASJ 5:25.00  9Anthony Turk8

Perry 5:05.00 11Aaron Gessic9

Perry 5:04.00 12Blaine Luszcak10

Hawken 5:10.00  9Hamada Shamma11

Hawken 4:55.00 12Kevin Goodrich12

Euclid 5:15.00 10Shawn Hoffman13

Gilmour Acad 4:33.00 11Alexander Clapacs14

Harvey 5:05.00 12Jeremy Preston15

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Dist Rec: 49.10 1983 Boardman

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
58.00Hawken1

52.23VASJ2
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Section   1 of  1   Finals
52.00Gilmour Acad3

50.60Euclid4

51.16Harvey5

51.60Perry6

53.37Wickliffe7

55.00Lake Catholi8

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Dist Rec: 42.50 1981 Youngstown East

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
48.50Perry1

46.30Harvey2

46.00Wickliffe3

44.60Euclid4

45.23VASJ5

45.50Lake Catholi6

46.80Hawken7

47.00Gilmour Acad8

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Dist Rec: 57.20 5/17/2001 Monica Cuevas

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Perry 1:09.00  9Tess Farinacci1

Gilmour Acad 1:07.80 11Rachel Novinc2

VASJ 1:06.00 10Toni Beuck3

Euclid 1:05.00 11Hannah Mirra4

Harvey 1:06.00 10C'Era Grimes5

Euclid 1:06.00  9Dajana Mason6

Perry 1:08.00 11Rheannon Crittle7

VASJ 1:08.00  9Jordan Walker8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hawken 1:04.00 11Jenny Satterfield1

Lake Catholi 1:04.00 11Morgan Bukovec2

Hawken 1:03.00 10Jessica Huang3

Lake Catholi 59.00 10Frances Bull4

Gilmour Acad 1:00.02 12Alexis Anton5

Wickliffe 1:03.00  9Isabella Rotondo6

Wickliffe 1:04.00 12Angel Myers7

Harvey 1:04.00 12Myia McDade8

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Dist Rec: 47.70 1976 Antoine Blair-Alliance

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hawken 1:02.00  9Issac Jacobson1

Wickliffe 57.76 12Matt Mrosko2

Perry 57.00 12Josh Tamburlin3

Euclid 56.00 09TyShawn Jones4

Gilmour Acad 57.00 10Kevin Pryatel5

Lake Catholi 57.00 10Jake Floriea6

Lake Catholi 58.00 11Brad Taton7

Perry 58.00  9Johnny O'Carz8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
VASJ 56.00 10John Hearn1

Wickliffe 54.84 12Joe Vuraich2

Gilmour Acad 54.00 10Brandon Phillips3

Harvey 51.00 10Jayden Dixon4

Harvey 53.50 10Christian Boykins5

Euclid 54.00 12David Thomas6

Hawken 55.00 11Aric Floyd7

VASJ 55.07 10Tremayne Harvell8

Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Dist Rec: 43.70 1999 Jeanette Santiago-Canfield

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
VASJ 1:04.00 10Kirsten Pagendarn-Winter2

Perry 58.00 10Nicolette Diehl3

Gilmour Acad 55.20  9Emily Van Zeeland4

Perry 56.00 11Kayla Coss5

Hawken 57.00  9Sarah Neides6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
Gilmour Acad 55.15 12Maggie Dick1

Harvey 52.50 10Allona Frame2

Lake Catholi 50.00  9Marissa Fedele3

Harvey 47.30 12Chelsea Rice4

Euclid 49.50 12Ashli Price5

Wickliffe 49.85 12Madison Simpkins6

Wickliffe 53.50 10Alexis Gricar7

Lake Catholi 54.00  9Valerie Lauderback8

Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Dist Rec: 37.00 1990 Marco Morgan-Chaney

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hawken 49.00 12Jacob Dennis4

Gilmour Acad 55.00  9Tyler McNichols5

Gilmour Acad NT 11Matt Ray6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hawken 47.00 10Robby Gray1

Wickliffe 46.50  9Pat Picciano2

Wickliffe 46.40 11John Zelina3

Lake Catholi 41.00 10Matt Ludwig4

Perry 44.00 11Zak Hurd5

Euclid 46.10 11LuRay Baker6

Lake Catholi 47.00 10Brandon Rassavong7

Harvey 47.00 11Dewey Williams8

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run

Dist Rec: 2:17.90 1999 Ramona Hayes-Akron Ellet

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hawken 2:18.00 12Alexandra Markovich1

Lake Catholi 2:20.00 12Amy Dalpiaz2

Gilmour Acad 2:28.00 10Caitlin Whetstone3

Gilmour Acad 2:30.00  9Hannah Markel4

Hawken 2:33.00 10Emily Staufer5

Lake Catholi 2:33.00  9Becca Biats6

Harvey 2:35.00 12Amber Land7

Wickliffe 2:35.00 10Carly Palgut8

Euclid 2:35.00 12Nautica Bell9

VASJ 2:39.00 10Toni Beuck10

Wickliffe 2:41.00 10Chloe Tennant11

Perry 2:47.00 10Marissa Sell12

Perry 2:49.00  9Cecilia Hardy13

Euclid 2:50.00 12Ashley Felder14

Harvey 3:10.00 10Aryn Preston15

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run

Dist Rec: 1:54.80 1993 Juan Rivera-Wilson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvey 2:05.00 11Vee Sealey1

Euclid 2:30.00 09J-Rell Hill2

Lake Catholi 2:04.00 10Jordan Pritchard3

Hawken 2:20.00 11Alex Barr4

Gilmour Acad 2:58.00 11Alexander Clapacs5

Gilmour Acad 1:59.00 11Paul-Henry Schoenhagen6

Perry 2:10.00 12Chris Jordan7

Lake Catholi 2:10.00 11Andrew Mozil8

VASJ 2:19.00  9Anthony Turk9

Euclid 2:30.00 09Nick Abercrombie10

Wickliffe 2:07.00 10David Monturi11

VASJ 2:10.00 10Malik Lozada12

Perry 2:15.00 11Aaron Gessic13

Harvey 2:09.00 12Tyrelle Smith14

Wickliffe 2:06.00 12Dan Hoffman15

Hawken 2:35.00 10Corey Shupp16

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Dist Rec: 24.60 1981 Vicki Davis-Wilson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Gilmour Acad 29.70  9Erika Lawrence1

Hawken 28.00  9Erica Bucchieri2

Euclid 27.50 11Aminah Creer3

Perry 26.40 11Dana Crofoot4

VASJ 26.74  9Deja Bruce5

Harvey 27.20 10Jordyn Kelley6

Lake Catholi 28.20 11Morgan Bukovec7

Wickliffe 28.60 10Michaela Gamiere8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Lake Catholi 33.00  9Samantha Antalovich1

Wickliffe 27.70 11Brittany Fortkamp2

Euclid 27.50 11Alexis Cook3

Harvey 26.40 10Alexis Daniel4

Gilmour Acad 26.90 12Briah Owens5

VASJ 27.50 10Alison Sukys6

Perry 28.50 12Morgan Hanno7

Hawken 29.50  9Jasmine Walker8
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Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Dist Rec: 21.00 1976 Antoine Blair-Alliance

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Gilmour Acad 25.00 10Chris Sommers1

Perry 24.50 11Kyle Beyer2

Harvey 24.00 11Xavier Walker3

Euclid 23.30 11D'Artagnion Bagley4

Wickliffe 23.84 12Kyle O'Donnell5

Hawken 24.00 11Kevin Harkey6

VASJ 24.73 10Malik Lozada7

Lake Catholi 24.80 11Brad Taton8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Gilmour Acad 25.80  9Brad Brancovsky1

Wickliffe 24.20 12Justin Powall2

VASJ 24.05 11Tyler Cruickshank3

Harvey 23.50 10Devin Hamilton4

Euclid 23.80 12Rakeesh Nolden5

Lake Catholi 23.85 10Matt Anthony6

Perry 24.60 10Brock Hurd7

Hawken 25.00 10Dima Estrin8

Event  21   Girls 3200 Meter Run

Dist Rec: 11:07.40 1993 Jenni Brown-Salem

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hawken 11:30.00 12Alexandra Markovich2A

Gilmour Acad 12:00.00  9Catherine Dolohanty3A

Hawken 12:00.00 12Rachel McKay1A

Wickliffe 13:15.00 10Jessica Keefer4A

Wickliffe 14:20.00 12Toni Sharaba2B

Lake Catholi 12:45.00 11Maria Domen3B

Perry 13:56.00 11Sara Kerestman1B

Gilmour Acad 11:19.00 11Halle Markel4B

Perry 13:20.00  9Ariana Mayher2C

Euclid 12:40.00 12Emily Conger3C

Event  22   Boys 3200 Meter Run

Dist Rec: 8:45.80 1977 Alan Sharsu-Fitch

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvey 10:45.00 11Deondre Martin2A

Perry NT 12Blaine Luszcak3A

Lake Catholi 11:00.00 12Luke Meaney1A

Hawken 12:40.00 11Alex Barr4A

Gilmour Acad 10:07.00 11Alexander Ulatowski2B

Hawken 10:00.00 12Adam Berry3B

Gilmour Acad 10:18.00 11John Brett1B

Perry NT 12Devin Pritschau4B

Harvey 11:40.00  9Daniel Razo2C

Wickliffe 11:15.00 12Chris Warneka3C

Wickliffe 11:07.00 12Steven Molnar1C

Event  23   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Dist Rec: 4:01.10 1986 Youngstown East

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals

5:00.00Hawken1

4:20.00Harvey2

4:15.00Gilmour Acad3

3:55.00VASJ4

4:10.00Lake Catholi5

4:15.00Euclid6

4:21.60Wickliffe7

4:30.00Perry8

Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Dist Rec: 3:21.10 1989 Alliance

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NTPerry1

3:37.00Wickliffe2

3:35.00Euclid3

3:31.00Gilmour Acad4

3:33.00Lake Catholi5

3:33.00Harvey6

3:46.00VASJ7

3:59.00Hawken8
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Event  25   Girls Discus Throw

Dist Rec: 157-07 1989 Julie Victor-Fitch

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Harvey 100-04 10Cherish Montgomery1

VASJ 77-00 10Shamaurice Mowler2

Lake Catholi 120-00 12Joanna Hallisy3

Perry 98-00 11Kayla Cool4

Wickliffe 90-06 11Katie Marn5

Euclid 100-00 10Rashida Harris6

Gilmour Acad 90-00 12Maggie Dick7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hawken 47-00 11Christina Brosovich1

Perry 85-00 10Seun Sunmonu2

Lake Catholi 80-00 11Viktorjia Taraska3

Gilmour Acad 80-00 12Hope Herten4

Wickliffe 104-03 10Mariah Porter5

VASJ 81-00 11Kortni Spates6

Harvey 104-00 10Thelma Pagan7

Event  26   Boys Discus Throw

Dist Rec: 176-06 1996 Ryan Smerek - Walsh Jesuit

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lake Catholi 110-00 11Marcus Desantis1

Euclid 90-00 10LaShaun Kellom2

Wickliffe 85-00 12Domenic Formica3

Wickliffe 100-00 12Adam Kendzierski4

Lake Catholi 135-00 10Matt Pipoly5

Perry 116-00 10Seth Cales6

VASJ 65-02  9Jacob Kozak7

Harvey 105-00 12David Shupp8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hawken 112-00 12Joe Marabito1

Perry 104-00 10Jake Vicini2

Euclid 100-00 10Karl Klark3

Harvey 130-00 11Eddy Rhodes4

Hawken 105-00 12Ben Bornstein5

Gilmour Acad 110-00 11A.J. Wright6

Gilmour Acad 129-00 12Michael Vala7

VASJ 81-00 10Erin Williams8

Event  27   Women High Jump

Dist Rec: 5-06 1993 Tracie Luther

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hawken 4-08.00 10Jessica Huang1

Euclid 5-00.00 12Brianna Cunningham2

Hawken 4-08.00 11Jenny Satterfield3

Perry 4-06.00 12Kathleen Leiden4

Lake Catholi 4-06.00  9Valerie Lauderback5

Gilmour Acad 4-04.00  9Megan Misencik6

Harvey 5-02.00 11Elizabeth Strange7

Harvey 4-10.00 10Riley Lewis8

Wickliffe 4-10.00 11Brittany Fortkamp9

Lake Catholi 5-00.00  9Marissa Fedele10

VASJ NH  9Jordan Walker11

Euclid 4-06.00  9Tiffany Moore12

Perry 5-00.00 11Rheannon Crittle13

VASJ NH 10Toni Beuck14

Gilmour Acad 4-02.00  9Kaitlin Kramer15

Wickliffe 4-06.00 10Abby Allen16

Event  28   Boys High Jump

Dist Rec: 6-08.50 1984 Tim Cope-Salem

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lake Catholi 5-06.00 10Bruce O'Toole1

Hawken 5-06.00  9Jonathon Simmons2

Gilmour Acad 5-10.00 12David Hasler3

Gilmour Acad 6-01.00 12Thomas Hollis4

Wickliffe 5-08.00 12Matt Mrosko5

Wickliffe 5-06.00 11Logan Scarso6

Lake Catholi 5-10.00 11Andrew Mozil7

Harvey 5-10.00 10Devin Hamilton8

Perry 5-06.00  9Jackson Burdyshaw9

Euclid 5-06.00 11Andre Banks10

Perry 5-06.00  9Nicholas Lauria11

VASJ NH  9Jacob Stauffer12

Hawken 5-06.00 12Brian Drockton13

Harvey 6-00.00 11Markell Stokes14

VASJ 5-06.00 10Malik Lozada15

Euclid 5-06.00 12William Dobson16
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Event  29   Girls Long Jump

Dist Rec: 17-05 1983 Sonya Nadal-Alliance

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hawken 12-00.00  9Sarah Neides1

Perry 16-06.00 11Kayla Cool2

Harvey 15-06.00 12Myia McDade3

Harvey 14-05.00 10C'Era Grimes4

Gilmour Acad 14-00.00  9Eliza Soukenik5

Wickliffe 16-00.00 10Leanne Riedthaler6

Lake Catholi 12-00.00 10Morgan Sas7

VASJ 13-06.00 10Maelyn Bacchus8

Hawken 11-00.00 10Maeve Kolk9

Gilmour Acad 15-06.00  9Brooke Zedar10

Euclid 16-09.00 12Brianna Cunningham11

Wickliffe 14-06.00 10Carly Palgut12

Lake Catholi 13-00.00 10Cecie Kohl13

Perry 16-10.00 11Dana Crofoot14

Euclid 16-06.00 12Ashli Price15

Event  30   Boys Long Jump

Dist Rec: 22-10.50 1984 Marzett Hawkins-Alliance

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
VASJ 19-05.00 10Marvelle Ross1

Hawken 19-06.00 11Kevin Harkey2

Perry 18-02.00 11Kyle Beyer3

Gilmour Acad 19-08.00 12Thomas Hollis4

Harvey 18-06.00 10Nick Tompkins5

Gilmour Acad 19-00.00 12Benoit Mapagno6

Euclid 19-00.00 11Andre Banks7

Lake Catholi 15-00.00 11Marcus Desantis8

Wickliffe 17-08.00 11John Zelina9

Hawken 15-03.00 11Luke Genutis10

Perry 21-00.00 11Zak Hurd11

Euclid 19-00.00 12William Dobson12

Harvey 18-00.00 11Markell Stokes13

VASJ 17-11.00 10Malik Lozada14

Lake Catholi 18-00.00 10Jake Floriea15

Wickliffe 17-09.00  9Joe Sarjeant16

Event  31   Girls Shot Put

Dist Rec: 45-00.50 1989 Julie Victor - Fitch

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Wickliffe 25-08.00 11Cassie Gricar1

Wickliffe 30-09.00 10Mariah Porter2

Gilmour Acad 29-06.00 12Hope Herten3

Gilmour Acad 25-00.00  9Kaitlin Kramer4

Perry 33-00.00 10Seun Sunmonu5

Hawken 19-00.00 11Christina Brosovich6

Euclid 25-00.00 11Shawnte Farley7

Lake Catholi 40-00.00 12Joanna Hallisy8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Perry 25-00.00 11Lilly Hedrich1

VASJ 29-00.00 11Kortni Spates2

Euclid 35-00.00 10Rashida Harris3

VASJ 27-07.00 11Jaelyn Rogers4

Harvey 32-00.00 10Meghan Hamilton5

Lake Catholi 29-00.00 11Viktorjia Taraska6

Harvey 33-00.00 10Thelma Pagan7

Event  32   Boys Shot Put

Dist Rec: 61-11.75 1980 Ron Yarab-Boardman

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Euclid 37-00.00 09Cornell Gibson1

VASJ 25-00.00  9Jacob Kozak2

Hawken 40-00.00 12Ben Bornstein3

Harvey 44-06.00 12David Shupp4

Perry 36-00.00 10Jake Vicini5

Harvey 49-06.00 10Reggie Browley6

Gilmour Acad 47-00.00 11A.J. Wright7

Lake Catholi 44-00.00 10Dylan Gardner8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wickliffe 37-08.00 12Adam Kendzierski1

Lake Catholi 44-00.00 10Matt Pipoly2

Wickliffe 38-05.00 12Domenic Formica3

Gilmour Acad 44-00.00 12Michael Vala4

Euclid 35-00.00 09Spencer Roberts5

Hawken 42-00.00 12Joe Marabito6

VASJ 34-00.00 10Erin Williams7

Perry 41-04.00 10Seth Cales8

Event  33   Girls Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Euclid 7-00.00 11Aminah Creer1

Euclid 7-00.00 11Ebony Davis2

Perry 10-03.00 11Kayla Cool3

Wickliffe 9-06.00 11Gina Ciasullo4

Gilmour Acad 6-06.00  9Erika Lawrence5

Perry 9-06.00 11Rheannon Crittle6

Gilmour Acad 9-00.00  9Brooke Zedar7

Wickliffe 10-06.00 12Angel Myers8
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Event  34   Boys Pole Vault

Dist Rec: 14-03 1989

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lake Catholi 12-00.00 12Marshall Beck1

Hawken 8-00.00 10Corey Shupp2

Harvey 8-00.00 11Angel Cervantes3

Gilmour Acad 7-00.00 11Bissan Abboud4

Wickliffe 8-06.00 10Tyler Fenton5

Euclid 9-00.00 12Trevon Sawyer6

Gilmour Acad NH  9Michael Wilson7

Lake Catholi 14-00.00 10Matt Ludwig8

Euclid 10-00.00 12Christian Jackson9

Perry 12-00.00 11Kyle Beyer10

Perry 11-06.00  9Nicholas Lauria11

Wickliffe 7-06.00 12Tyler Corman12

Harvey 9-06.00 12Joey Guajardo13

Hawken 11-00.00 12Adam Berry14


